
Pipedrive paarisjooks
27. jaanuar 2020
Pipedrive, Tallinn
9.korrust
67 osalejat

NAISED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 1:28.8 Headinimesed Marika Turb Laura Maasik 0:43.1 
0:45.7

2. 1:37.7 SK Prorunner Kaisa-Maria Oll Lisett Alt 0:48.5 
0:49.2

3. 1:38.5 Naislendurid Piret Põldsaar Mari-Liis Valma 0:52.3 
0:46.2

4. 2:14.1 MRC Tallinn Inga Leetmaa Jane Susi 1:06.6 
1:07.5

SEGAVÕISTKONNAD
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 1:13.7 Merlyn ja Lauri Lauri Ulm Merlyn Valma 0:33.9 
0:39.8

2. 1:16.5 Maarjuse Jääkrud Henri Kaarma Katrina Stepanova 0:34.9 
0:41.6

3. 1:23.2 200ga Rauno Tiits Heddy Tiits 0:34.7 
0:48.5

4. 1:24.4 Pääste Sander Kaur Lisette Tiits 0:30.2 
0:54.2

5. 1:28.1 Karud Priit Karu Kadi Laidoja 0:41.6 
0:46.5

6. 1:33.7 Nurr ja karvajalg Kalev Albri Liina Volmerson 0:45.6 
0:48.1

7. 1:36.2 Timbu ja Limbu Raivo Laanemets Kaili Laanemets 0:46.4 
0:49.8

8. 1:42.4 Risti SK Lauri Tanner Lisli Pak 0:35.5 
1:06.9

9. 1:45.4 JM Jevgeni Bogatõrjov Maari Idnurm 0:36.2 
1:09.2

9. 1:45.4 Virtex Andrei Antonov Julia Seleznjova 0:47.4 
0:58.0

11. 2:10.8 Remmelgad Priit Remmelgas Anna Remmelgas 1:02.3 
1:08.5

12. 2:11.1 Issist väledam Erkki Kasenurm Johanna Kasenurm 0:41.1 
1:30.0

13. 2:34.9 Harlen Hartvig Larm Jelena Pjatkova 1:21.8 
1:13.1

14. 4:16.1 Sinililled Kristjan Remmelgas Aleksandra 
Remmelgas

2:06.3 
2:09.8
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MEHED
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 1:09.9 Tartusuusaklubi Kristjan Mägi Marten Soeson 0:33.8 
0:36.1

2. 1:15.0 4korrus Leo Kristopher Piel Kristjan Jürisoo 0:35.0 
0:40.0

2. 1:15.0 Greenall Ilja Dzjuba Artur Sadovski 0:35.1 
0:39.9

4. 1:26.6 OCR Estonia Marko Viru Heiki Rebane 0:39.3 
0:47.3

5. 1:29.4 Jane Meelis Kuris Priit Tammesoo 0:43.7 
0:45.7

6. 1:30.3 Sparta M1 Kenert Värk Kert Kuulma 0:41.8 
0:48.5

7. 1:30.8 Rae RRK Rambert Romandi Arvi Romandi 0:53.1 
0:37.7

8. 1:32.2 Kosmos Martti Soidla Lauri Piisang 0:42.3 
0:49.9

9. 1:42.0 G4S Spordiklubi Meelis Kalda Raini Tomingas 0:43.7 
0:58.3

N10
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 1:30.0 Johanna Kasenurm Issist väledam

2. 1:59.8 Emily Viru

3. 2:09.8 Aleksandra Remmelgas Sinililled

M10
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 2:06.3 Kristjan Remmelgas Sinililled
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NAISED - INDIVIDUAALNE
K. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 0:39.8 Merlyn Valma Merlyn ja Lauri

2. 0:41.6 Katrina Stepanova Maarjuse Jääkrud

3. 0:43.1 Marika Turb Headinimesed

4. 0:45.7 Laura Maasik Headinimesed

5. 0:46.2 Mari-Liis Valma Naislendurid

6. 0:46.5 Kadi Laidoja Karud

7. 0:48.1 Liina Volmerson Nurr ja karvajalg

8. 0:48.5 Kaisa-Maria Oll SK Prorunner

8. 0:48.5 Heddy Tiits 200ga

10. 0:49.2 Lisett Alt SK Prorunner

11. 0:49.8 Kaili Laanemets Timbu ja Limbu

12. 0:52.3 Piret Põldsaar Naislendurid

13. 0:54.2 Lisette Tiits Pääste

14. 0:58.0 Julia Seleznjova Virtex

15. 0:58.4 Kätlin Talu Sparta-2

16. 1:02.0 Helena Aston Pipedrive-1

17. 1:06.6 Inga Leetmaa MRC Tallinn

18. 1:06.9 Lisli Pak Risti SK

19. 1:07.5 Jane Susi MRC Tallinn

20. 1:08.5 Anna Remmelgas Remmelgad

21. 1:09.2 Maari Idnurm JM

22. 1:13.1 Jelena Pjatkova Harlen
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MEHED - INDIVIDUAALNE
. Tulem Nimi Klubi

1. 0:30.2 Sander Kaur Pääste

2. 0:33.8 Kristjan Mägi Tartusuusaklubi

3. 0:33.9 Lauri Ulm Merlyn ja Lauri

4. 0:34.7 Rauno Tiits 200ga

5. 0:34.9 Henri Kaarma Maarjuse Jääkrud

6. 0:35.0 Leo Kristopher Piel 4korrus

7. 0:35.1 Ilja Dzjuba Greenall

8. 0:35.5 Lauri Tanner Risti SK

9. 0:36.1 Marten Soeson Tartusuusaklubi

10. 0:36.2 Jevgeni Bogatõrjov JM

11. 0:37.7 Arvi Romandi Rae RRK

12. 0:39.0 Ruslan Pavljutsok

13. 0:39.3 Marko Viru OCR Estonia

14. 0:39.9 Artur Sadovski Greenall

15. 0:40.0 Kristjan Jürisoo 4korrus

15. 0:40.0 Märt Saum

17. 0:40.1 Vladimir Frolov Estonia Trail Running

18. 0:41.1 Erkki Kasenurm Issist väledam

19. 0:41.6 Priit Karu Karud

20. 0:41.8 Kenert Värk Sparta M1

21. 0:42.0 Kaido Ruul Pipedrive-10

22. 0:42.3 Martti Soidla Kosmos

23. 0:42.8 Olve Lagemaa

24. 0:43.7 Meelis Kuris Jane

24. 0:43.7 Meelis Kalda G4S Spordiklubi

26. 0:44.0 Yito Mok Pipedrive-7

27. 0:45.6 Kalev Albri Nurr ja karvajalg

28. 0:45.7 Priit Tammesoo Jane

29. 0:46.2 Siim Saidla Treeningpartner 2

30. 0:46.4 Raivo Laanemets Timbu ja Limbu

31. 0:47.3 Heiki Rebane OCR Estonia

32. 0:47.4 Andrei Antonov Virtex

33. 0:47.6 Kaarel Koitne Pipedrive-3

34. 0:48.1 Karl Kuulma

35. 0:48.5 Kert Kuulma Sparta M1

36. 0:49.1 Eric Paquay Mikkeller Running Club Tallinn

37. 0:49.9 Lauri Piisang Kosmos

38. 0:53.1 Rambert Romandi Rae RRK

39. 0:58.3 Raini Tomingas G4S Spordiklubi

40. 1:02.3 Priit Remmelgas Remmelgad

41. 1:21.8 Hartvig Larm Harlen

Ajavõtusüsteem : Viipar
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